will focus on the 3D-Printing fabrication 
of a scaled habitat design, using 
indigenous materials combined with 
recyclables, or indigenous materials 
alone, and will have a prize purse of 
$1.4 million. 

I. Prize Amounts 

The 3D Printed Habitat Structural 
Member Competition purse is 
$1,100,000 (one million one hundred 
thousand dollars) to be disbursed as 
follows: 

Level 1 Prize 

$100,000 total prize money to be 
awarded to top 10 qualifiers based on 
scores. 

Level 2 Prize 

$500,000 total prize money to be 
awarded to top 10 qualifiers based on 
scores. 

Level 3 Prize